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Campaign Finance Receipts

& Expenditures Report
10/31/2022

Governmental Ethics Commission

901 S. Kansas Ave.
Topeka, KS 66612

Office (785) 296-4219
Fax (785) 296-2548

ethics.kansas.gov

Termination ReportCheck only if appropriate I J Amended Filing

Campaign Organization Name: Kansas State Rifle Association PAC

Finance Address: P. 0. Box 219
Filing Report ^^

City: Bonner Springs Zip: 66012-0219

Chairperson Home Phone: (913) 667-3044 Chairperson Business Phone: (913) 667-3044

L J Party Committee B PAC

SUMMARY (covering the period from 7/22/2022 through 10/27/2022)

1 iCASH ON HAND AT BEGINNING OF PERIOD

2JTOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

3 ICASH AVAILABLE THIS PERIOD
,1.

41TOTAL EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

5 ] CASH ON HAND AT CLOSE OF PERIOD
6JIN-EOND (NON-MONETARY) CONTRIBUTIONS

71 OTHER TRANSACTIONS

J (Schedule A) view/print

I (Add Lines 1 and 2)

[(Schedule C) view/print

j Subtract Line 4 from 3)

[(Schedule B) view/print

((Schedule D) view/print

$3,656.11

$2,542.49

$6,198.60

$5,914.02

$284.58

$0.00

$0.00

"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me
and to the best of my knowledge and belief is tme, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional
failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor."

Electronically filed on: 10/31/2022 5:04:24 PM
Signature of Treasurer: Matthew Moriah Day
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SCHEDULE A

CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Committee: Kansas State Rifle Association PAC

Date

10/26/22

10/26/22

10/24/22

10/23/22

10/23/22

10/22/22

10/20/22

10/18/22

10/18/22

10/17/22

10/16/22

10/14/22

10/13/22

Name and Address
of Contributor

mark rendina

15054 Oxford ST
Overland Park KS 66224

Roger Baker
765 E Mohawk
Phillipsburg KS 67661

Robert Roth
7063 Wl 63rd TER
Stilwell KS 66085

Lawrence Reid

3336 SE Powell ST
Topeka KS 66605

Stephen Evans
319 1st ST
Gridley KS 66852

Dave Funston
1525 N Mesa ST
Wichita KS 67212

Ronald Wirtz
12133 Sagamore RD
Leawood KS 66209

Julia Kirk
15080WellmanRD
Winchester KS 66097

Stephan Tufte
7531US-59HWY
Oskaloosa KS 66066

Dennis Tougaw
2021JuneberryRD
Burlington KS 66839

Robert Holton
2200 Harper ST
C14
Lawrence KS 66046

Brad Gavin
1206 Road 110
Emporia KS 66801

Victor Dobras

Type of Payment

Cash, Check, Loan, E-
funds, Other

E Funds

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

E Funds

Credit Card

Credit Card

Occupation of
Individual Giving
More Than $150

Retired

Retired

retired

Retired

Retired

Retired

Retired

Retired

Business owner

Retired

Truck driver

Retired

Retired

Amount

$6.00

$25.00

$7.00

$10.00

$7.00

$7.00

$35.00

$25.00

$50.00

$100.00

$50.00

$5.00

$100.001



10/07/22

10/06/22

10/05/22

10/03/22

10/03/22

10/01/22

09/30/22

09/30/22

09/28/22

09/28/22

09/28/22

09/28/22

09/27/22

09/27/22

13880 MetcalfAVE
OverlandPark KS 66223

Charles Hansen

9304 High DR
9304 High Drive
Leawood KS 66206

Ronald Dyke
216 Champion ST
Haysville KS 67060

Michael Cantwell
916W Central
PO BOX 764
Andover KS 67002

John O'Malley
709 Canyon DR
Manhattan KS 66502

Julia Kirk
15080WellmanDR
Winchester KS 66097

Charles Hansen

9304 High DR
Leawood KS 66206

Lawrence Reid

3336 SE Powell ST
Topeka KS 66605

TERRY DONAHEY
4188 CR 2000
Coffeyville KS 67337-
8501

Deborah Rose
11308 SRatner RD
Overbrook KS 66524-

9251
Joe Rose
11308 SRatner RD
Overbrook KS 66524-
9251

Benjamin Schuerman
12817 W 100th ST
Lenexa KS 66215

marvin Killion
2301 Wrv RD
Syracuse KS 67878

Tom Bach
32010 W231ST ST
Spring Hill KS 66083-
4545

Patrick McGuire
213 N Pine ST

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

E Funds

E Funds

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Retired

Retired

Retired

Retired

retired

Retired

Retired

Retired

Retired

Retired

Bank Examiner

Retired

Retired

Instrument Tech.

$20.00

$6.00

$35.00

$10.00

$10.00

$35.00

$25.00

$50.00

$75.00

$75.00

$100.00

$10.00

$35.00

$35.00



09/27/22

09/27/22

09/27/22

09/26/22

09/26/22

09/26/22

09/26/22

09/26/22

09/26/22

09/26/22

09/26/22

09/26/22

09/26/22

09/26/22

09/26/22

09/26/22

Gardner KS 66030

Richard Van Horn

4555 Marjorie CT
Manhattan KS 66503

Robert Montgomery
5300 SW 93rd ST
Wakamsa KS 66546

J D Ochs
123 N Main ST
Caldwell KS 67022

Miriam Nestler
6701 SWScathelockRD
Topeka KS 66614

Frank Nedrow
6719 Barton DR
Shawnee KS 66203

Charles stevens
501 Ray ST
Downs KS 67437

Wyatt Pumphrey
189 East Plains RD
Phillipsburg KS 67661

Louis Brown
10705HortonST
OverlandPark KS 66211

Gary Whiting
2558 Egret Flight CT
Park City KS 67219

John OMalley
709 Canyon DR
Manhattan KS 66502

Tim Winningham
4308 DR
Wichita KS 67208

Edward Kem
420 Ave L
Chase KS 67524

JOHN SUWALSKY
1801 W GLEN DR
Leavenworth KS 66048-

7182

Dennis Denning
3002 W Bayview ST
Wichita KS 67204

Dave Schafer
2104 Fox Meadows DR
Manhattan KS 66503

Ted Hoffman
27091 Willow DR

Credit Card

E Funds

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Maint Tech

Retired

Retired

Retired

Accountant

Retired

Retired

Engineer

Retired

Retired

Retired

Retired

Retired

Retired

Retired

Retired

$25.00

$250.00

$25.00

$25.00

$25.00

$25.00

$25.00

$50.00

$25.00

$50.00

$35.00

$25.00

$50.00

$100.00

$25.00

$50.00



09/26/22

09/26/22

09/26/22

09/26/22

09/26/22

09/26/22

09/26/22

09/26/22

09/26/22

09/26/22

09/26/22

09/26/22

09/26/22

09/24/22

09/23/22

09/23/22

Paola KS 66071

Don McKenzie
2355SWAshworthPL
Topeka KS 66614

Bmce HERRINGTON
1129 S Robin RD
Corbin KS 67022-8010

JOHN HOUGLAND
211 S NEVADA
Leonardville KS 66449

Ken Stormont
439 S Morse DR
Phillipsburg KS 67661

Phil Hammond
2478 W Road 16
Ulysses KS 67880

Charles Casebeer
1430 24th AVE
Galva KS 67443

Roger Baker
765 E Mohawk
Phillipsburg KS 67661

Jeff Cashion
6504 SE 60th ST
Newton KS 67114

Dave Funston
1525 N Mesa ST
Wichita KS 67212

Julia Kirk
15080WellmanRD
Winchester KS 66097

Shawn Hastings
218 Center DR
Silver Lake KS 66539-
9278

David Pomeroy
1127 S CHRISTINE RD
Wichita KS 67218

mark rendina
15054 Oxford ST
Overland Park KS 66224

Robert Roth
7063 Wl 63rd TER
Stilwell KS 66085

Lawrence Reid

3336 SE Powell ST
Topeka KS 66605

Stephen Evans
319 1st ST

Credit Card

E Funds

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

EFunds

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

E Funds

Credit Card

E Funds

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Retired

Retired

Retired

Retired

Retired

Retired

Retired

Electrician

Retired

Retired

Electrician

Contractor

Retired

retired

Retired

Retired

$25.00

$35.00

$25.00

$25.00

$100.00

$25.00

$100.00

$35.00

$25.00

$50.00

$10.00

$20.00

$25.00

$7.00

$10.00

$7.00



09/22/22

09/14/22

09/07/22

09/06/22

09/03/22

09/03/22

08/28/22

08/24/22

08/23/22

08/23/22

08/22/22

08/14/22

08/14/22

08/07/22

08/06/22

08/03/22

Gridley KS 66852

Dave Funston
1525 N Mesa ST
Wichita KS 67212

Brad Gavin

1206 Rd. 110 RD
Emporia KS 66801

Charles Hansen

9304 High DR
9304 High Drive
Leawood KS 66206

Ronald Dyke
216 Champion ST
Haysville KS 67060

Julia Kirk
15080WellmanRD
Winchester KS 66097

John O'Malley
709 Canyon DR
Manhattan KS 66502

marvin Killion
2301 Wrv RD
Syracuse KS 67878

Robert Roth
7063 Wl 63rd TER
Stilwell KS 66085

Lawrence Reid
3336 SE Powell ST
Topeka KS 66605

Stephen Evans
319 1st ST
Gridley KS 66852

Dave Funston
1525 N Mesa ST
Wichita KS 67212

Robert Dallman
181 Black Oak CIR
Coppell TX 75019

Brad Gavin

1206 Road 110
Emporia KS 66801

Charles Hansen
9304 High DR
9304 High Drive
Leawood KS 66206

Ronald Dyke
216 Champion ST
Haysville KS 67060

Julia Kirk

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Retired

Retired

Retired

Retired

retired

Retired

Retired

retired

Retired

Retired

Retired

Retired

Retired

Retired

Retired

retired

$7.00

$5.00

$20.00

$6.00

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$7.00

$10.00

$7.00

$7.00

$20.00

$5.00

$20.00

$6.00

$10.00



08/03/22

107/28/22

107/25/22

107/24/22

107/24/22

107/23/22

107/23/22

107/22/22

15080WellmanRD
Winchester KS 66097

John O'Malley
709 Canyon DR
Manhattan KS 66502

marvin Killion
2301 Wrv RD
Syracuse KS 67878

Julia Kirk
15080WellmanRD
Winchester KS 66097

John Thompson
9530 Meadow LN
Leawood KS 66206

Robert Roth
7063 Wl 63rd TER
Stilwell KS 66085

Lawrence Reid

3336 SE Powell ST
Topeka KS 66605

Stephen Evans
319 1st ST
Gridley KS 66852

Dave Funston
1525 N Mesa ST
Wichita KS 67212

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Retired

Retired

Retired

Retired

retired

Retired

Retired

Retired

$10.00

$10.00

$35.00

$10.00

$7.00

$10.00

$7.00

$7.00

I Total Itemized Receipts for Period

I Total Unitemized Contributions ($50 or less)

Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)

I Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known

ITOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD

$2538.00

$4.49

$0
$0

$2542.49

Printthis form or Go Back
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SCHEDULE C

EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Committee: Kansas State Rifle Association PAC

Date

10/27/22

10/27/22

10/18/22

08/24/22

08/09/22

07/28/22

07/28/22

07/28/22

Name and Address

Facebook, Inc.

1601 Willow Road
Menlo Park CA 94025

Anedot, Inc.

4017BuenaVistaSt.
#109
Dallas TX 75204

Kansas Black Republican Council
P.O. Box 4585

Wichita KS 67204

Derek Schmidt for Kansas, Inc.
PO Box 4050
Topeka KS 66604

Matthew Day
3200 NW Green Hills Rd
Topeka KS 66618

Facebook, Inc.

1601 Willow Road
Menlo Park CA 94025

Facebook, Inc.

1601 Willow Road
Menlo Park CA 94025

Facebook, Inc.

1601 Willow Road
Menlo Park CA 94025

Purpose of Expenditure
or Disbursement
Candidate Name & address if
independent or in-kind expenditure in
excess of $300

ElectronicAVebsite Advertising Facebook

Ads - Independent Expenditure
Kris Kobach
P.O. Box 3496

Salina KS 67402

Fundraising Expenses Donation
Processing Fees

Tickets Freedom Shoot

Ticket/Sponsorship

Donation/Contrib Campaign Contribution

Reimbursement Postage reimbursement to
mail flyers to event

ElectronicAVebsite Advertising Facebook
Ads - Endorsement Ads

Mike Thompson

ElectronicAVebsite Advertising Facebook
Ads - Endorsement Ads

Troy Waymaster

ElectronicAVebsite Advertising Facebook
Ads - Endorsement Ads
Eric Smith

Amount

$3,000.00

$126.42

$75.00

$2,000.00

$12.60

$100.00

$100.00

$100.00



07/28/22

07/28/22

07/28/22

Facebook, Inc.

1601 Willow Road
Menlo Park CA 94025

Facebook, Inc.

1601 Willow Road
Menlo Park CA 94025

Facebook, Inc.

1601 Willow Road
Menlo Park CA 94025

ElectronicAVebsite Advertising Facebook
Ads - Endorsement Ads
John Barker

ElectronicAVebsite Advertising Facebook
Ads - Endorsement Ads
Rebecca Schmoe

ElectronicAVebsite Advertising Facebook
Ads - Endorsement Ads
Bob Lewis

$100.001

$150.00

$150.00

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period

Total Unitemized Expenditures of $50 or less

TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS THIS PERIOD

$5914.02

$0
$5914.02

Print this form or Go Back


