Print this form or Go Back



Campaign Finance Receipts & Expenditures Report 10/31/2022

Governmental Ethics Commission 901 S. Kansas Ave. Topeka, KS 66612 Office (785) 296-4219 Fax (785) 296-2548 ethics.kansas.gov

Check only if appropriate 
Amended Filing 
Termination Report

Campaign Organization Name: Kansas State Rifle Association PAC

Finance Address: P. O. Box 219

Filing Report Address2:

City: Bonner Springs Zip: 66012-0219

Chairperson Home Phone: (913) 667-3044 Chairperson Business Phone: (913) 667-3044

**Party Committee PAC** 

2)					
	\$3,656.11				
(Schedule A) <u>view/print</u>	\$2,542.49				
(Add Lines 1 and 2)	\$6,198.60				
(Schedule C) view/print	\$5,914.02				
Subtract Line 4 from 3)	\$284.58				
(Schedule B) <u>view/print</u>	\$0.00				
(Schedule D) <u>view/print</u>	\$0.00				
"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor."					
	(Add Lines 1 and 2) (Schedule C) <u>view/print</u> Subtract Line 4 from 3) (Schedule B) <u>view/print</u> (Schedule D) <u>view/print</u> d statements, has been examine lete. I understand that the inten				

Electronically filed on: 10/31/2022 5:04:24 PM Signature of Treasurer: Matthew Moriah Day

Print this form or Go Back

## SCHEDULE A

## **CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS**

Committee: Kansas State Rifle Association PAC

		Type of Payment	Occupation of	
Date	Name and Address of Contributor	Cash, Check, Loan, E- funds, Other	Individual Giving More Than \$150	Amount
10/26/22	mark rendina 15054 Oxford ST Overland Park KS 66224	E Funds	Retired	\$6.00
10/26/22	Roger Baker 765 E Mohawk Phillipsburg KS 67661	Credit Card	Retired	\$25.00
10/24/22	Robert Roth 7063 W 163rd TER Stilwell KS 66085	Credit Card	retired	\$7.00
10/23/22	Lawrence Reid 3336 SE Powell ST Topeka KS 66605	Credit Card	Retired	\$10.00
10/23/22	Stephen Evans 319 1st ST Gridley KS 66852	Credit Card	Retired	\$7.00
10/22/22	Dave Funston 1525 N Mesa ST Wichita KS 67212	Credit Card	Retired	\$7.00
10/20/22	Ronald Wirtz 12133 Sagamore RD Leawood KS 66209	Credit Card	Retired	\$35.00
10/18/22	Julia Kirk 15080 Wellman RD Winchester KS 66097	Credit Card	Retired	\$25.00
10/18/22	Stephan Tufte 7531 US-59 HWY Oskaloosa KS 66066	Credit Card	Business owner	\$50.00
10/17/22	Dennis Tougaw 2021 Juneberry RD Burlington KS 66839	Credit Card	Retired	\$100.00
10/16/22	Robert Holton 2200 Harper ST C14 Lawrence KS 66046	E Funds	Truck driver	\$50.00
10/14/22	Brad Gavin 1206 Road 110 Emporia KS 66801	Credit Card	Retired	\$5.00
10/13/22	Victor Dobras	Credit Card	Retired	\$100.00

	13880 Metcalf AVE Overland Park KS 66223			
10/07/22	Charles Hansen 9304 High DR 9304 High Drive Leawood KS 66206	Credit Card	Retired	\$20.00
10/06/22	Ronald Dyke 216 Champion ST Haysville KS 67060	Credit Card	Retired	\$6.00
10/05/22	Michael Cantwell 916 W Central PO BOX 764 Andover KS 67002	Credit Card	Retired	\$35.00
10/03/22	John O'Malley 709 Canyon DR Manhattan KS 66502	Credit Card	Retired	\$10.00
10/03/22	Julia Kirk 15080 Wellman DR Winchester KS 66097	Credit Card	retired	\$10.00
10/01/22	Charles Hansen 9304 High DR Leawood KS 66206	Credit Card	Retired	\$35.00
09/30/22	Lawrence Reid 3336 SE Powell ST Topeka KS 66605	Credit Card	Retired	\$25.00
09/30/22	TERRY DONAHEY 4188 CR 2000 Coffeyville KS 67337- 8501	Credit Card	Retired	\$50.00
09/28/22	Deborah Rose 11308 S Ratner RD Overbrook KS 66524- 9251	E Funds	Retired	\$75.00
09/28/22	Joe Rose 11308 S Ratner RD Overbrook KS 66524- 9251	E Funds	Retired	\$75.00
09/28/22	Benjamin Schuerman 12817 W 100th ST Lenexa KS 66215	Credit Card	Bank Examiner	\$100.00
09/28/22	marvin Killion 2301 W rv RD Syracuse KS 67878	Credit Card	Retired	\$10.00
09/27/22	Tom Bach 32010 W 231ST ST Spring Hill KS 66083- 4545	Credit Card	Retired	\$35.00
09/27/22	Patrick McGuire 213 N Pine ST	Credit Card	Instrument Tech.	\$35.00

	Gardner KS 66030			THE RANGE OF THE STREET OF
09/27/22	Richard Van Horn 4555 Marjorie CT Manhattan KS 66503	Credit Card	Maint. Tech	\$25.00
09/27/22	Robert Montgomery 5300 SW 93rd ST Wakarusa KS 66546	E Funds	Retired	\$250.00
09/27/22	J D Ochs 123 N Main ST Caldwell KS 67022	Credit Card	Retired	\$25.00
09/26/22	Miriam Nestler 6701 SW Scathelock RD Topeka KS 66614	Credit Card	Retired	\$25.00
09/26/22	Frank Nedrow 6719 Barton DR Shawnee KS 66203	Credit Card	Accountant	\$25.00
09/26/22	Charles stevens 501 Ray ST Downs KS 67437	Credit Card	Retired	\$25.00
09/26/22	Wyatt Pumphrey 189 East Plains RD Phillipsburg KS 67661	Credit Card	Retired	\$25.00
09/26/22	Louis Brown 10705 Horton ST Overland Park KS 66211	Credit Card	Engineer	\$50.00
09/26/22	Gary Whiting 2558 Egret Flight CT Park City KS 67219	Credit Card	Retired	\$25.00
09/26/22	John OMalley 709 Canyon DR Manhattan KS 66502	Credit Card	Retired	\$50.00
09/26/22	Tim Winningham 4308 DR Wichita KS 67208	Credit Card	Retired	\$35.00
09/26/22	Edward Kern 420 Ave L Chase KS 67524	Credit Card	Retired	\$25.00
09/26/22	JOHN SUWALSKY 1801 W GLEN DR Leavenworth KS 66048- 7182	Credit Card	Retired	\$50.00
09/26/22	Dennis Denning 3002 W Bayview ST Wichita KS 67204	Credit Card	Retired	\$100.00
09/26/22	Dave Schafer 2104 Fox Meadows DR Manhattan KS 66503	Credit Card	Retired	\$25.00
09/26/22	Ted Hoffman 27091 Willow DR	Credit Card	Retired	\$50.00

	Paola KS 66071			
09/26/22	Don McKenzie 2355 SW Ashworth PL Topeka KS 66614	Credit Card	Retired	\$25.00
09/26/22	Bruce HERRINGTON 1129 S Robin RD Corbin KS 67022-8010	E Funds	Retired	\$35.00
09/26/22	JOHN HOUGLAND 211 S NEVADA Leonardville KS 66449	Credit Card	Retired	\$25.00
09/26/22	Ken Stormont 439 S Morse DR Phillipsburg KS 67661	Credit Card	Retired	\$25.00
09/26/22	Phil Hammond 2478 W Road 16 Ulysses KS 67880	Credit Card	Retired	\$100.00
09/26/22	Charles Casebeer 1430 24th AVE Galva KS 67443	E Funds	Retired	\$25.00
09/26/22	Roger Baker 765 E Mohawk Phillipsburg KS 67661	Credit Card	Retired	\$100.00
09/26/22	Jeff Cashion 6504 SE 60th ST Newton KS 67114	Credit Card	Electrician	\$35.00
09/26/22	Dave Funston 1525 N Mesa ST Wichita KS 67212	Credit Card	Retired	\$25.00
09/26/22	Julia Kirk 15080 Wellman RD Winchester KS 66097	Credit Card	Retired	\$50.00
09/26/22	Shawn Hastings 218 Center DR Silver Lake KS 66539- 9278	E Funds	Electrician	\$10.00
09/26/22	David Pomeroy 1127 S CHRISTINE RD Wichita KS 67218	Credit Card	Contractor	\$20.00
09/26/22	mark rendina 15054 Oxford ST Overland Park KS 66224	E Funds	Retired	\$25.00
09/24/22	Robert Roth 7063 W 163rd TER Stilwell KS 66085	Credit Card	retired	\$7.00
09/23/22	Lawrence Reid 3336 SE Powell ST Topeka KS 66605	Credit Card	Retired	\$10.00
09/23/22	Stephen Evans 319 1st ST	Credit Card	Retired	\$7.00

	Gridley KS 66852			
09/22/22	Dave Funston 1525 N Mesa ST Wichita KS 67212	Credit Card	Retired	\$7.00
09/14/22	Brad Gavin 1206 Rd. 110 RD Emporia KS 66801	Credit Card	Retired	\$5.00
09/07/22	Charles Hansen 9304 High DR 9304 High Drive Leawood KS 66206	Credit Card	Retired	\$20.00
09/06/22	Ronald Dyke 216 Champion ST Haysville KS 67060	Credit Card	Retired	\$6.00
09/03/22	Julia Kirk 15080 Wellman RD Winchester KS 66097	Credit Card	retired	\$10.00
09/03/22	John O'Malley 709 Canyon DR Manhattan KS 66502	Credit Card	Retired	\$10.00
08/28/22	marvin Killion 2301 W rv RD Syracuse KS 67878	Credit Card	Retired	\$10.00
08/24/22	Robert Roth 7063 W 163rd TER Stilwell KS 66085	Credit Card	retired	\$7.00
08/23/22	Lawrence Reid 3336 SE Powell ST Topeka KS 66605	Credit Card	Retired	\$10.00
08/23/22	Stephen Evans 319 1st ST Gridley KS 66852	Credit Card	Retired	\$7.00
08/22/22	Dave Funston 1525 N Mesa ST Wichita KS 67212	Credit Card	Retired	\$7.00
08/14/22	Robert Dallman 181 Black Oak CIR Coppell TX 75019	Credit Card	Retired	\$20.00
08/14/22	Brad Gavin 1206 Road 110 Emporia KS 66801	Credit Card	Retired	\$5.00
08/07/22	Charles Hansen 9304 High DR 9304 High Drive Leawood KS 66206	Credit Card	Retired	\$20.00
08/06/22	Ronald Dyke 216 Champion ST Haysville KS 67060	Credit Card	Retired	\$6.00
08/03/22	Julia Kirk	Credit Card	retired	\$10.00

	15080 Wellman RD Winchester KS 66097			
08/03/22	John O'Malley 709 Canyon DR Manhattan KS 66502	Credit Card	Retired	\$10.00
07/28/22	marvin Killion 2301 W rv RD Syracuse KS 67878	Credit Card	Retired	\$10.00
07/25/22	Julia Kirk 15080 Wellman RD Winchester KS 66097	Credit Card	Retired	\$35.00
07/24/22	John Thompson 9530 Meadow LN Leawood KS 66206	Credit Card	Retired	\$10.00
07/24/22	Robert Roth 7063 W 163rd TER Stilwell KS 66085	Credit Card	retired	\$7.00
07/23/22	Lawrence Reid 3336 SE Powell ST Topeka KS 66605	Credit Card	Retired	\$10.00
07/23/22	Stephen Evans 319 1st ST Gridley KS 66852	Credit Card	Retired	\$7.00
07/22/22	Dave Funston 1525 N Mesa ST Wichita KS 67212	Credit Card	Retired	\$7.00
Total Item	\$2538.00			
Total Unitemized Contributions (\$50 or less)				\$4.49
Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)			\$0	
Total Cont	ributions When Contributor	Not Known		\$0
TOTAL R	ECEIPTS THIS PERIOD		๚๛๚๛๚๛๚๛๚๛๚๛๚๛๚๛๚๛๚๛๚๛๚๛๚๛๚๛๚๛๚๛๚๛๚๛๛๚๛	\$2542.49

Print this form or Go Back

## SCHEDULE C

## EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Committee: Kansas State Rifle Association PAC

Date	Name and Address	Purpose of Expenditure or Disbursement Candidate Name & address if independent or in-kind expenditure in excess of \$300	Amount
10/27/22	Facebook, Inc. 1601 Willow Road Menlo Park CA 94025	Electronic/Website Advertising Facebook Ads - Independent Expenditure Kris Kobach P.O. Box 3496 Salina KS 67402	\$3,000.00
10/27/22	Anedot, Inc. 4017 Buena Vista St. #109 Dallas TX 75204	Fundraising Expenses Donation Processing Fees	\$126.42
10/18/22	Kansas Black Republican Council P.O. Box 4585 Wichita KS 67204	Tickets Freedom Shoot Ticket/Sponsorship	\$75.00
08/24/22	Derek Schmidt for Kansas, Inc. PO Box 4050 Topeka KS 66604	Donation/Contrib Campaign Contribution	\$2,000.00
08/09/22	Matthew Day 3200 NW Green Hills Rd Topeka KS 66618	Reimbursement Postage reimbursement to mail flyers to event	\$12.60
07/28/22	Facebook, Inc. 1601 Willow Road Menlo Park CA 94025	Electronic/Website Advertising Facebook Ads - Endorsement Ads Mike Thompson	\$100.00
07/28/22	Facebook, Inc. 1601 Willow Road Menlo Park CA 94025	Electronic/Website Advertising Facebook Ads - Endorsement Ads Troy Waymaster	\$100.00
07/28/22	Facebook, Inc. 1601 Willow Road Menlo Park CA 94025	Electronic/Website Advertising Facebook Ads - Endorsement Ads Eric Smith	\$100.00

-

		Electronic/Website Advertising Facebook	
07/28/22	Facebook, Inc. 1601 Willow Road Menlo Park CA 94025	Ads - Endorsement Ads John Barker	\$100.00
07/28/22	Facebook, Inc. 1601 Willow Road Menlo Park CA 94025	Electronic/Website Advertising Facebook Ads - Endorsement Ads Rebecca Schmoe	\$150.00
07/28/22	Facebook, Inc. 1601 Willow Road Menlo Park CA 94025	Electronic/Website Advertising Facebook Ads - Endorsement Ads Bob Lewis	\$150.00
Total Itemi	zed Expenditures This Period		\$5914.02
Total Unite	emized Expenditures of \$50 or less	S	\$0
TOTAL EX	<b>KPENDITURES &amp; OTHER DISE</b>	BURSEMENTS THIS PERIOD	\$5914.02

Print this form or Go Back